
JUNIOR MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 170.9 205.0 0

2 Elijah  McCoy Wichita East High School 167.2 185.0 0

3 Braxx Farr Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 185.0 0

4 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 185.0 0

5 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 172.3 145.0 0

6 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 168.6 0 0

7 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 171.6 0 0

Junior Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 170.9 340.0 0

2 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 295.0 0

3 Elijah  McCoy Wichita East High School 167.2 265.0 0

4 Braxx Farr Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 265.0 0

5 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 172.3 255.0 0

6 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 168.6 0 0

7 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 171.6 0 0

Junior Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 170.9 205.0 0

2 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 205.0 0

3 Braxx Farr Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 195.0 0

4 Elijah  McCoy Wichita East High School 167.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 172.3 165.0 0

6 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 168.6 0 0

7 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 171.6 0 0

Junior Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 170.9 750.0 10

2 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 685.0 8

3 Braxx Farr Medicine Lodge High School 170.0 645.0 6

4 Elijah  McCoy Wichita East High School 167.2 635.0 4

5 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 172.3 565.0 2

6 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 168.6 0 0

7 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 171.6 0 0


